Product Datasheet

ApoC-lll Polyclonal Antibody

Catalog No: #41916

Package Size: #41916-150ul #41916-2 100ul
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Application Details

ApoC-lIl Polyclonal Antibody

Rabbit

Polyclonal

The antibody was affinity-purified from rabbit antiserum by affinity-chromatography using epitope-specific
immunogen.

WB ELISA

Hu

ApoC-lIl Polyclonal Antibody detects endogenous levels of ApoC-IIl protein.
peptide

Synthesized peptide derived from the C-terminal region of human ApoC-Ill.
ApoC-llI

APOCS3; Apolipoprotein C-llI; Apo-Clll; ApoC-Ill; Apolipoprotein C3
Swiss-Prot: P02656NCBI Gene ID: 345

P02656

345;

11kd

1mg/ml

Liquid in PBS containing 50% glycerol, 0.5% BSA and 0.02% sodium azide.
Store at -20°C/1 year

Western Blot: 1/500 - 1/2000.

ELISA: 1/10000.

Not yet tested in other applications.

Images

- 293T-WV Western Blot analysis of 293T-UV cells using ApoC-llI
1& Polyclonal Antibody

5

A5

35—

25—

15—

™ rPoc3

6305 Ivy Lane, Suite 370 Greenbelt, Maryland 20770, USA

http://www.sabbiotech.com




Note: This product is for in vitro research use only
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